HONG KONG/WMG/MSV/0093(04/17) (VERSION: 18 APR 2017)   Page 11
OTC ACCUMULATOR & DECUMULATOR, OTC TARGET ACCUMULATOR & DECUMULATOR, AND
OTC PIVOT ACCUMULATOR & PIVOT TARGET ACCUMULATOR ON FOREIGN EXCHANGE

 Scenario 3: If the Knock-out Rate is triggered

after 10 days within the first month, the investor
will receive the Minimum Accumulation of
AUD100,000 at AUD/USD: 1.0200 against
USD102,000.

Scenario 1: Knock-Out
Rate not triggered

Scenario 2: Knock-Out Rate
triggered after the 6th month

Scenario 3: Knock-Out Rate
triggered after 10 trading days

within the 1st month

Amount of AUD Accumulated

AUD1 million
(10 months x AUD100,000 per
month @ AUD/USD: 1.0200 =

USD1.02 million)

AUD600,000
(6 months x AUD100,000 per
month @ AUD/USD: 1.0200 =

USD612,000)

AUD100,000
Minimum Accumulation of

AUD100,000 @ AUD/USD:
1.0200 = USD102,000)

The following returns are computed based on the amount required to settle the currency delivery and
the investor holding on to all the accumulated currencies until the Final Expiration Date. *

The Spot Rates used in this Scenario Analysis are for illustration only.  The actual market price may be significantly lower.

AUD/USD: 1.0600 + USD40,000 (+ 3.92%) + USD24,000 (+ 3.92%) + USD4,000 (+ 3.92%)

AUD/USD: 1.0400
(Spot Rate at inception)

+ USD20,000 (+ 1.96%) + USD12,000 (+ 1.96%) + USD2,000 (+ 1.96%)

AUD/USD: 1.0200 (Strike Rate) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)

AUD/USD: 1.0000 - USD20,000 (- 1.96%) - USD12,000 (- 1.96%) - USD2,000 (- 1.96%)

AUD/USD: 0.9000 - USD120,000 (- 11.76%) - USD72,000 (- 11.76%) - USD12,000 (- 11.76%)

AUD/USD: 0.6000 - USD420,000 (- 41.18%) - USD252,000 (- 41.18%) - USD42,000 (- 41.18%)

* The above analysis is computed based on the Spot Rate of the Currency Pair on the Final Expiration Date.  The actual returns may vary
significantly during the tenor of the Accumulator taking into consideration the option valuations.

 The percentage gains or losses will be amplified, if computed against the initial margin requirement of USD102,000 (10% of the notional
amount), due to the leveraging factor.

Worst Case Scenario

In the worst case, the AUD/USD Spot Rate stays below the Strike Rate of 1.0200 on each Expiration Date 1 – 10. The
accumulation of AUD100,000.00 against delivery of USD102,000 on each Expiration Date will continue even if the Spot Rate of